Extreme Projection Power
BARCOREALITY 6400
Versatile Source Compatibility
The BARCOREALITY 6400 offers exceptional source
compatibility which enables it to display brilliant, high
resolution images from virtually any computer or work-
station, as well as any digital and analog video sources:
• Video sources: All VHS, S-VHS, Component

QGD Lenses can also be used on the
BARCOREALITY 6400
Order Information
BARCOREALITY 6400 R9001760
QFD (2.5:1) R9840290
QFD (3.4-4.5:1) motorized zoom
R9840060
QFD (4.5-6:1) motorized zoom
R9840100
QGD (0.8:1) 50-72” R9829800
QGD (0.8:1) 84-120” R9840040
QGD (1.27:1) R9840000
QGD (1.36-2:1) motorized zoom
R9829850
QGD (2-2.8:1) motorized zoom
R9829790
QGD (7:1) R9840030
Technical Specifications
Dimensions mm inch
L1* 655 25.76
L2 527 20.76